
Übersicht der aktuellen und der neuen Krippengebühren

Zeitraum: 01.08.2022 - 31.07.2023

Einkommen in €
Anzahl 

Familien

Anteil 

Familien       in 

%

aktuelle Stufe

aktuelle 

Krippengebühr     5 

Stunden tgl. 

aktuelle 

Krippengebühr       

8 Stunden tgl.

Neue Stufen

Neue 

Krippengebühr          

5 Std. tgl.

Neue 

Krippengebühr           

8 Std. tgl.

bis 25.000 20 12,0 1 141,00 €              225,60 €              1 120,00 €              192,00 €              

25.000,01 bis 30.000 10 6,0 2 185,00 €              296,00 €              2 140,00 €              224,00 €              

30.000,01 bis 35.000 16 9,6 3 239,00 €              382,40 €              3 180,00 €              288,00 €              

35.000,01 bis 40.000 12 7,2 4 304,00 €              486,40 €              4 220,00 €              352,00 €              

40.000,01 bis 45.000 19 11,4 5 335,00 €              536,00 €              5 260,00 €              416,00 €              

45.000,01 bis 50.000 10 6,0 17,5% 6

50.000,01 bis 55.000 13 7,8 300,00 €              480,00 €              

55.000,01 bis 60.000 4 2,4 7

60.000,01 bis 65.000 4 2,4 6 340,00 €              544,00 €              

65.000,01 bis 70.000 4 2,4 368,00 €              588,80 €              

70.000,01 bis 80.000 0 0,0 47,6% 8 380,00 €              608,00 €              

80.000,01 bis 90.000 1 0,6

über 90.000,01 0 0,0

Höchstbetrag 53 31,9


